Wood Creek Water District Name of Issuing Corporation  CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Callons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection 1  5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 Gallons 1 1 inch 5,000 Gallons 1 1 inch 5,000 Gallons 1 1 inch 5,000 Gallons 2 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 2 1 inch 50,000 Gallons 1 1 inch 50,000 Gallons 1 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 5 1 inch 30,000 Gallons 5 1 inch 30,000 Gallons 1 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 5 3 tinch 30,000 Gallons 5 4 inch 30,000 Gallons 1 3 tinch 100,000 Gallons 5 4 inch 20,000 Gallons 5 5 tinch 20,000 Gallons 1 2 tinch 20,000 Gallons 2 2 tinch 20,000 Gal		•
Wood Creek Water District Name of Issuing Corporation  CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection 1  5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 3,500 Gallons 1 1 inch 5,000 Gallons 1 1-1/2 inch 10,000 Gallons 1 1-1/2 inch 20,000 Gallons 2 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 5 4 inch 30,000 Gallons 9 6 inch 100,000 Gallons 1 6 inch 100,000 Gallons 1 7  B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect Number of Gallons 9 6 Mext 1,500 Gallons 1,000 Gallons 9 6 Water Park Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge Per 1,000 Gallons 9 17  B. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect Number of Gallons 9  Next 1,500 Gallons 2,000 Gallons Per Month 1,000 Gallons Per Month 1,000 Gallons 1,000 Gallons 2,000 Fer 1,000 Gallons 1,000	ommunity, Tow	unty
Wood Creek Water District Same of Issuing Corporation  CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Per Month to be Mater Rates Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water Of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water Of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water Of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water Of Water Per Month Of Water Rates Inch Sound Gallons 1  Size of Water Of Water Of Water Of Water Per Month Sound Gallons 1  Size of Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connec Number of Gallons Per Month Pirst 2,000 Gallons Per Month 1,000 Gallons Per Month Pirst 2,000 Gallons Per Month 1,000 Gallons Per Month 1	Community, 10w	n or city
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Callons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection 5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 2,000 Gallons 1-1/2 inch 10,000 Gallons 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 2 inch 20,000 Gallons 10 inch 30,000 Gallons 5 inch 30,000 Gallons 10 inch 50,000 Gallons 5 inch 50,000 Gallons 5 inch 50,000 Gallons 10 inch 50,000 Gallons 10 inch 50,000 Gallons 5 inch 50,000 Gallons 5 inch 50,000 Gallons 10 inch 50,000 Gallons 9 inch 50,000 Gallons 10,000 Gallons 10,00	089-332	
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Rater Connection  Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water of Water Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water of Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Water Rates For Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water Of Gallons of Less Water Rates For Connection Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection Size	SHEET NO	11
CLASSIFICATION OF SERVICE  A. Minimum Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  3,500 Gallons 1  1,618 inch 3,500 Gallons 1  1,100 Gallons 1  2,000 Gallons 2  2,000 Gallons 2  2,000 Gallons 3  3,500 Gallons 1  2,000 Gallons 2  3,500 Gallons 3  4,000 Gallons 5  3,000 Gallons 9  3,000 Gallons 9  3,000 Gallons 9  4,000 Gallons 9  4,000 Gallons 1  5,000 Gallons 1  5,000 Gallons 9  6,000 Gallons 9  7,000 Gallons 1  8. Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge  Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connec  Number of Gallons Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  First 2,000 Gallons \$8.80 (Minimum Bill)  Next 1,500 Gallons 2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  First 2,000 Gallons 2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons 2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons	NG P.S.C. NO.	9594
Number of Gallons or Less of Water Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Gallons or Less of Water Rates For Water Per Month to be Water Rates Inch x 3/4 inch 3,500 Gallons 1  I inch 5,000 Gallons 1  I inch 5,000 Gallons 2  I inch 10,000 Gallons 2  I inch 20,000 Gallons 4  I inch 50,000 Gallons 5  I inch 50,000 Gallons 9  I inch 50,000 Gallons 10  I	SHEET NO	1
Number of Callons or Less Minimum Mater Rates Based on Size Connections  Number of Callons or Less Water Rates For Water Per Month to be Water Rates Inch 3,500 Gallons 1  1,1/2 inch 3,500 Gallons 1  1,1/2 inch 10,000 Gallons 2  2 inch 20,000 Gallons 4  3 inch 30,000 Gallons 5  3 inch 50,000 Gallons 6  3 inch 50,000 Gallons 7  3 inch 100,000 Gallons 9  3 inch 50,000 Gallons 9  3 inch 50,000 Gallons 17  3 Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge  Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connec  Number of Gallons Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  First 2,000 Gallons 8 8.80 (Minimum Bill)  Next 1,500 Gallons 2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons 2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons  Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************		
Number of Gallons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Conn  5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 3,500 Gallons 1 inch 1 inch 1 1,000 Gallons 2 inch 2 inch 3 0,000 Gallons 3 inch 3 inch 3 10,000 Gallons 4 inch 3 10,000 Gallons 5 inch 1 10,000 Gallons 5 inch 3 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 5 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 5 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 6 inch 7 100,000 Gallons 7 100,000 Gallons 7 100,000 Gallons 8 100,000 Gallons 9 100,000 Gallons 1 17  8 Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge  Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connec  Number of Gallons Number of Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,5	N. Western	
Number of Gallons or Less of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Conn  5/8 inch x 3/4 inch 3,500 Gallons 1 inch 1 inch 1 1,000 Gallons 2 inch 2 inch 3 0,000 Gallons 3 inch 3 inch 3 10,000 Gallons 4 inch 3 10,000 Gallons 5 inch 1 10,000 Gallons 5 inch 3 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 5 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 5 100,000 Gallons 5 inch 6 inch 7 100,000 Gallons 7 100,000 Gallons 7 100,000 Gallons 8 100,000 Gallons 9 100,000 Gallons 1 17  8 Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge  Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connec  Number of Gallons Number of Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,5		RATE PER UNIT
Size of Water   Of Water Per Month to be   Mater Rate   Mater Connection   Provided for the Minimum Rate   Per Connection   Size of the Minimum Rate   Per Connection   Size of the Minimum Rate   Size of the Minimum Minimum Callons   Size of the Minimum Minimum Charge   Size of the Minimum Minimum Minimum Minimum Charge   Size of the Minimum		1
Size of Water of Water Per Month to be Provided for the Minimum Rate Per Connection  3/8 inch x 3/4 inch  3/4 inch  3/500 Gallons  10,000 Gallons  11,000 Gallons  20,000 Gallons  21,000 Gallons  21,000 Gallons  22,000 Gallons  23,000 Gallons  24,000 Gallons  25,000 Gallons  26,000 Gallons  27,000 Gallons  28,000 Gallons  29,000 Gallons  20,000 Gallons  30,000 Gall	Manual In-	
### Section		
3,500 Gallons		
3,500 Gallons		
1 inch		n la
10,000 Gallons 2 20,000 Gallons 4 30,000 Gallons 5 30,000 Gallons 5 30,000 Gallons 5 30,000 Gallons 9 30,000 Gallons 17  Meter Rates for Water Usage in Addition to Minimum Charge Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect  Number of Gallons Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  First 2,000 Gallons 8.80 (Minimum Bill) Next 1,500 Gallons 2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************	3.00	d
inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch	6.75	
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect Number of Gallons  Number of Gallons  Of Water per Month  First 2,000 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons  Next 2,500 Gallons  1.55 Per 1,000 Gallons  Next 2,500 Gallons  1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons  Wholesale Rate  1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************	2.63	
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect  Number of Gallons  of Water per Month  First 2,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons Wholesale Rate  December 18, 1989  DATE EFFI  SSUED BY  TITLE CI	9.13	¥.
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect  Number of Gallons Of Water per Month  First 2,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 3,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons N		
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect.  Number of Gallons  Number of Gallons  Monthly Charge per 1,000 Gallons Per Month  First 2,000 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons  Next 2,500 Gallons  Next 2,500 Gallons  Over 7,500 Gallons  Wholesale Rate  1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************	4.63	
Subject to the minimum monthly water rates specified above, following metered charges shall be made for each 1,000 gall water consumption per month to customers of all size connect.  Number of Gallons Of Water per Month  First 2,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons  Wholesale Rate  1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************		
Number of Gallons of Water per Month  First 2,000 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 1,500 Gallons Next 2,500 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons Wholesale Rate  1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************	the one of	
of Water per Month         1,000 Gallons Per Month           First 2,000 Gallons         \$ 8.80 (Minimum Bill)           Next 1,500 Gallons         2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons           Next 1,500 Gallons         2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons           Next 2,500 Gallons         2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons           Over 7,500 Gallons         1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons           Wholesale Rate         1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons           ***********************************	tions:	
First 2,000 Gallons \$ 8.80 (Minimum Bill)  Next 1,500 Gallons 2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons  Next 1,500 Gallons 2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons  Next 2,500 Gallons 2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons  Over 7,500 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons  Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***********************************	PUBLIC SEDV	ICE COMMISSION
Next 1,500 Gallons   2.80 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 1,500 Gallons   2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons   0ver 7,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   N	OF K	ENTUCKY ECTIVE
Next 1,500 Gallons   2.50 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons   1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons   Next 2,500 Gallons		
Next 2,500 Gallons 2.10 Per 1,000 Gallons Over 7,500 Gallons 1.65 Per 1,000 Gallons Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  ***************************  ATE OF ISSUE December 18, 1989 DATE EFFI		0 1 199n
Over 7,500 Gallons  Wholesale Rate  1.15 Per 1,000 Gallons  *************  ATE OF ISSUE December 18, 1989  DATE EFFI  ISSUED BY Amely 186  TITLE CI	S	1 1//0
Wholesale Rate 1.15 Per 1,000 Gallon:  ***********  ATE OF ISSUE December 18, 1989 DATE EFFI  ISSUED BY Annuly 186 TITLE CI	. OHOUMIT IL	807 KAR 5:01
**********  ATE OF ISSUE December 18, 1989 DATE EFFI	DV. Section	ON 9 (1)
ATE OF ISSUE, December 18, 1989 DATE EFFI	S CERTIFIE OF	OMMISSION MANAGER
SSUED BY Durchy 186 TITLE CI		
ISSUED BY Durknehy 18th TITLE CI		
ISSUED BY Durkniky 18th TITLE CI	ECTIVE Lanu	1 1000
	hairman	ary 1, 1990
Name of Officer	ia ii iia ii	0.0

Issued by authority of an Order of the Public Service Commission of Kentucky dated November 22, 1989